Matematika egyéni

Helyezés Név
1 Janosik Aron
2 Berta Csaba Zsolt
3 Le Thanh Son
4 Farkas Csanad
5 Foldes Andrds
6 Bacz6 Domonkos
7 Nguyen Zsofia Ly
8 Timar Armin
9 Lipovics Daniel
10 Szabd Bianka
11 Marozsak Tadé
12 Farkas Boroka
13 Hornak Gergely
14 Klapper Zsombor
15 ALMASI BALAZS
16 VAJDA FABIUSZ
17 Veres Kristof
18 Marko Gabor
19 KOZAK ANDRAS
20 MESZARIK MARK
21 Pinke Andrea
22 Janosdedak Mark
23 Lugosfalvi Led

24 Matravolgyi Bence
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Evfolyam

9

Iskola.Név

Révai Miklés Gimnazium

Bonyhadi Pet&fi Sdndor Evangélikus Gimnéazium
ELTE Radnati Miklds Gyakorldiskola

EOtvOs Jozsef Gimnazium

ELTE Radndti Miklds Gyakorldiskola

Szent Istvan Gimndzium

ELTE Radnéti Miklds Gyakorldiskola

ELTE Radnéti Miklds Gyakorldiskola

Piarista Gimnazium

Arpad Gimnazium

Arpad Gimnazium

Bonyhadi Pet&fi Sdndor Evangélikus Gimnéazium
Berzsenyi Daniel Gimnazium

Szent Istvan Gimnazium

ELTE Apdczai Csere Janos Gyakorlégimnazium
ELTE Apdczai Csere Janos Gyakorlégimnazium
Zrinyi Miklés Gimnazium

Révai Miklés Gimndazium

ELTE Apdczai Csere Janos Gyakorlogimnazium
ELTE Apdczai Csere Janos Gyakorlogimnazium
Selye Janos Gimnazium

Selye Janos Gimnazium

Veres P4lné Gimnazium

Berzsenyi Daniel Gimnazium

Varos
Gy6r
Bonyhad
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Bonyhad
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Zalaegerszeg
Gy6r
Budapest
Budapest
Komarom
Komarom
Budapest

Budapest

matematika tanar

Csete Lajos
Kimle Maria
Barth Balazs
Katona Noéra
Marcsek Gabor
Magyar Zsolt
Vad Szilvia
Marcsek Gabor

Vereszky Pal

MeszlényinéRékaAgnes;Szamadé LaszIé

MeszlényinéRékaAgnes;Szamadé LaszIé

Kimle Maria

Mabhler Attila, Nemecské Istvan
Magyar Zsolt
KELEMENNE KISS ILONA
KELEMENNE KISS ILONA
Benke Barbara

Arki Tamas

DR. SIPOSS ANDRAS

DR. SIPOSS ANDRAS

Edes Erzsébet

Edes Erzsébet

Baloghné Palfy Zsuzsanna

Mabhler Attila, Nemecské Istvan

ml

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

m2 m3
10 10
10 7
9 7
9 7
10 5
3 10
10 3
9 3
0 9
9 0
4 4
3 10
4 3
10 3
4 10
10 3
3 3
2 4
2 9
1 3
1 10
0o 8
9 1
1 9

Ossz

30
27
26
26
25
23
23
22
19
19
18
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
11
10
10

10

1/3oldal



Helyezés
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

Név

Havasi Marton
Benedek Eszter
Pete Balazs

Laufer Tamas Jonas
Hektor Lili

Welsh Aron
Veliczky Péter Jozsef
Pacsonyi Péter
Tringer Maté
Takdacs Maja

KUN BENCE

Szadai Barnabds
Téth-Salamon Csaba
Kovacs Levente
Séndli Lérand
Kamocsai Marcell
ROBIN BALAZS
Banydczki Virag
Hajas Laszlo
Hegeds Péter
Toth Kristof

Sugdr Soma

Békési Abel

Kdsa Laszlé Daniel

Ogonovszky Daniel
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Varosmajori Gimnazium

Arpad Gimnazium

Veres Palné Gimndazium

Teleki Blanka Gimnazium
E6tvos Jozsef Gimnazium
Berzsenyi Daniel Gimnazium
Teleki Blanka Gimnazium

Zrinyi Miklés Gimnazium
Bencés Gimndazium

Arpad Gimnazium

ELTE Apdczai Csere Janos Gyakorlégimnazium
Német Nemzetiségi Gimnazium
Bencés Gimndzium

Német Nemzetiségi Gimnazium
E6tvOs Jozsef Gimnazium
Veres Pdlné Gimnazium

ELTE Apdczai Csere Janos Gyakorlégimnazium
EOtvOs Jozsef Gimnazium

Nagy Lajos Gimnazium

EOtvos Jozsef Gimnazium

Nagy Lajos Gimnazium
Varosmajori Gimnazium

DRK Déczy Gimnazium

EOtvOs Jozsef Gimnazium

EGtvos Jozsef Gimnazium

Varos

Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Székesfehérvar
Budapest
Budapest
Székesfehérvar
Zalaegerszeg
Pannonhalma
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Pannonhalma
Budapest
Tata
Budapest
Budapest
Tata
Szombathely
Tata
Szombathely
Budapest
Debrecen
Tata

Tata

matematika tanar

Flizfa Orsolya

MeszlényinéRékaAgnes;Szamadé LaszIé

Keresztesi Janos

Szarka Andrea, Mihdlyi Gyula

Katona Nora

Utassy Katalin

Szarka Andrea, Mihdlyi Gyula

Benke Barbara

Tamas Magdolna

MeszlényinéRékaAgnes;Szamadé LaszIé

KELEMENNE KISS ILONA
Liptak Tlinde

Tamas Magdolna

Liptak Tinde
Krisztin-Németh Andrea
Keresztesi Janos
KELEMENNE KISS ILONA
Krisztin-Németh Andrea
Pataki Agnes
Krisztin-Németh Andrea
Pataki Agnes

Katonané Cserepes Maria
Csaky Palné
Krisztin-Németh Andrea

Krisztin-Németh Andrea

ml m2 m3 Ossz
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50 Romhanyi Akos
51 Fazekas Csenge
52 Takacs Arpad

53 Pernyész Boglalka
54 Kiss Agoston

55 Kovdcs Rdbert

2016. november 14.

9 Reformatus Tata

9 Veres Palné Gimnazium

9 Berzsenyi Daniel Gimnazium
9 EO6tvos Jozsef Gimnazium

9 Piarista Gimnazium

9 Reformatus Tata

Tata
Budapest
Budapest
Tata
Budapest

Tata

Zemplényi Kornél
Sutténé Téth Katalin
Utassy Katalin
Almadiné Orova Edit
Urbdan Janos

Zemplényi Kornél

1

1

0

0

2

2

3

3
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